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TIME TABLE — April-June 2025

[Sr.No. | Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher

1 Tuesday 29/4/25 | Estrogens and Progesterones Dr. Turankar/Dr. Vikram

2 Friday 02/5/25 | Vitamins and minerals Dr. Jaiswal/ Dr.Saksham .
supplementation ) \

3 Monday 05/5/25 | Oral contraceptives Dr. Kalikar / Dr. Ambika ,

4 Tuesday 06/5/25 | Vaginal contraceptives & Dr. Shamkuwar / Dr. Amruta
Hormonal Replacement Therapy

5 Wednesday 07/5/25 | Medical Termination of Pregnancy Dr. Mahatme / Dr. Sivasakthi

. : |

6 Thursday 08/5/25 | Infertility Dr. Gosavi/ Dr.Sagar

7 Friday 09/5/25 | Uterine Stimulants & Relaxants Dr. Dudhe/ Dr. Shivani

8 Tuesday 13/5/25 | Drugs used during Antenatal period | Dr. Sukant /Dr. Sairam

Iron, Vit. K & Tetanus prophylaxis

9 Wednesday 14/5/25 | Drugs used during Labour: Dr. Ambika/ Dr. Sravan
Oxytocin,MiSopgdsth,Ergometrine
Methyl prostaglandin F2-alpha

Drugs used during Postnatal period: Dr. Ambikal#l Divya

Magnesium sulphate,'Calcium
gluconate '

10 Thursday 15/5/25 | Drugs used in CPR and emergency- | Dr. Dharti/ Dr. Sairam
¥ adrenaline, Chlorpheniramine,
hydrocortisone, Dexamethasone

) 11 Friday 16/5/25 | Common poisons, drugs used for Dr. Jaiswal/ Dr. Divya D
treatment of poisoning, treatment of a
Snake bite
Monday 02/06/25 | Vaccines & sera (Universal Dr. Kalikar / Dr. Pravin

immunization program schedules)

sy 03/6/25 | Anticancer drugs: Chemotherapeutic | Dr. Shamkuwar / Dr.Deep
| drugs commonly used
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14 Wednesday 04/6/25 | Immuno-suppressants and Dr. Mahatme / Dr. Ankush
1 Immunostimulants
| 15 Thursday 05/6/25 | Drugs used for common aliments in | Dr. Gosavi/ Dr. Supriya

R alternative systems of medicine

e Ayurveda, Homeopathy, Unani and
Siddha etc.

16 Friday 06/6/25 | Fundamental principles of Dr. Dudhe/ Dr. Saksham
prescribing

e Prescriptive role of nurse
practitioners: Introduction

e Legal and ethical issues related to
prescribing

17 Monday 09/6/25 | Fundamental principles of Dr. Sukant / Dr. Sivsakthi
prescribing

e Principles of prescribing
e Steps of prescribing

e Prescribing competencies
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